
 
   

 

 
 

 
                                  

                                                                                                    

 

   
 

 
 

      

 

 

  

 

 

आईजेक/ शुि�दप� /लोक �न�वदा नोट�स स.ं/ISAC/CORRIGENDUM/PUBLIC TENDER NOTICE NO.01A/19-20     12.04.2019 

    
 

�द. 03.04.2019 के �न�वदा नो�टस सं. 01 का शुि�दप� 
 

Corrigendum to Tender Notice No.01  Dated: 03.04.2019  
 

�म. सं 

Sl. No. 

�न�वदा संदभ� 
TENDER  REFERENCE 

सं !"त �ववरण 

BRIEF DESCRIPTION 

01 ISAC/GE/2019-E0-6779-01 
��व परत तार 
Dual Wall Wires 

      

      के &थान पर /   IN PLACE OF                        ऐसे पढ*  / TO READ AS  

 

�न�वदा डाउनलोड                                                                                                                                                                                    

Tender Download     :     10/04/2019      UPTO    23.00 HRS (IST)       22/04/2019      UPTO    23.00 HRS (IST)                                                                             

 

बोल� जमा करना 

Bid Submission          :     10/04/2019      UPTO    23.30 HRS (IST)       22/04/2019       UPTO   23.30 HRS (IST) 

 

बोल� मोहरबंद करना              :    11/04/2019      FROM    09.00 HRS (IST)       23/04/2019       FROM   09.00 HRS (IST) 

Bid Sealing            :    11/04/2019      TO          16.00 HRS (IST)       23/04/2019       TO         16.00 HRS (IST)  
 
/ा0धकरण खोलना                 :    11/04/2019      FROM    16.15 HRS (IST)       23/04/2019       FROM  16.15 HRS (IST) 

Open Authorization  :    16/04/2019      TO          09.30 HRS (IST)       25/04/2019       TO         09.30 HRS (IST)               

 

�न�वदा खोलना                          
Tender Opening        :      16/04/2019     ON          10.00 HRS (IST)       25/04/2019        ON        10.00 HRS (IST) 

 

 

 

  अ4य �नबंधन व शत6 म* कोई प7रवत�न नह�ं है ।   
All other Terms and Conditions remain unaltered 

 

 

                                                                Sd/- 

/धान, �य व भंडार/ Head, Purchase & Stores 

                      

                  भारत सरकार, अतं�र� �वभाग /GOVERNMENT OF INDIA, DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 
यू.आर. राव उप�ह के�� (यू.आर.एस.सी.)/ U R Rao Satellite Centre [URSC] 

(पूव� म! इसरो उप�ह के��/Formerly known as ISRO Satellite Centre) 
एच.ए.एल. एयरपोट� रोड, �वमानपुरा पो+ट, 
HAL Airport Road, Vimanapura Post, 

ब!गलू- / BENGALURU - 560 017 
भारत / INDIA 

 


